
made of zinc die cast system is 
solid and perform as well or 
better than many supposedly 
patented designs when used in 
similar applications. The gap can 
be adjusted by adding shims. Five 
sizes are available.

NEX FLOW®
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F XED X-STREAM® AIR AMPLIFIER:



TMNEX FLOW

Model FX20: 14:1

Model FX40: 15:1

Model FX75: 15:1

AMPLIFIERS-RATIOS (APPROX.)
Sound Level (dBA)
at 80 PSIG (5.5 BAR)

Model FX10: 6.5:1  Model FX10:  72 dBA

 Model FX20:  79 dBA

 Model FX40:  89 dBA
 Model FX75:  80 dBA

FIXED X-STREAM® AIR AMPLIFIERS -  HOW IT WORKS:

A small amount of compressed air enters the annular 

chamber at point (A). That is then thro led through a small 

ring nozzle at high velocity and into the inside of the 

Ampli r over a “coanda” pro . The compressed air 

stream clings to the “coanda” pro e as it enters the inside 

walls of the ampli r and thereby crea ng a vacuum that 

induces the outside air at point (B). Conver ng the 

pressure into ampli d air ow. The ampli d air ow 

leaves at the exit at point (C). Air ow is further ampli d 

downstream at point (D). By entraining addi onal air from 

the surroundings at the exit. 

MODEL NO.

0.40” 1.30” 0.99” 1.89” 2.24” 0.19” 0.16” 0.59” 0.75” 1.59”

(10.16)     (33.1)   (25.2)    (48)   (57)    (4.8)  (4)    (15)    (19)   (40.4)     

0.81” 1.86” 1.50” 2.39” 3.03” 0.27” 0.20” 0.59” 1.27” 2.16”

(20.6) (47.2) (38) (60.8) (76.9) (6.8) (5) (15) (32.2) (54.8)

1.59” 3.15” 2.93” 3.54” 4.18” 0.29” 0.24” 0.79” 2.03” 2.84”

(40.4) (80) (74.5) (90) (106.1) (7.4) (6.2) (20) (51.6) (72.2)

2.98” 5.91” 4.96” 6.89” 8.46” 0.53” 0.51” 1.18” 3.98” 5.94”

(75.8) (150) (126) (175) (215) (13.5) (13) (30) (101) (151)

1/8"

1/4"

3/8"

1/2”

FX10

FX20

FX40

FX75

K
(NPT)

STANDERD AIR AMPLIFIER

FIXED X-STREAM™ AIR AMPLIFIERS

A

B

C

D

E-mail:-
Web:-

sales@ne w.com     sales@ne wair.com     sales@ne w.com
    www.ne w.com     www.ne wair.com     www.ne w.com
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A
Inches
(MM)

B
Inches
(MM)

C
Inches
(MM)

D
Inches
(MM)

E
Inches
(MM)

F
Inches
(MM)

G
Inches
(MM)

H
Inches
(MM)

I
Inches
(MM)

J
Inches
(MM)

FX-10 / FX-20

FX-40 / FX-75
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FIXED X-STREAM® AIR AMPLIFIERNEX FLOW®



TMNEX FLOW FIXED X-STREAM™ AIR AMPLIFIERS

Nex Flow™ Air Products Corp. 10520 Yonge Street, Unit 35B-220 Richmond Hill, ON, Canada, L4C 3C7 
Tel: +1-416-410-1313 Fax: +1-416-410-180 or +1-716-626-3001
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PERFORMANCE CHARTS 

MODEL

FX 10

FX 20

FX 40

FX 75 47.0
(1330.9)

44.0
(1245.9)

37.0
(1047.7)

29.7
(841.0)

23.2
(657.0)

16.5
(467.2)

26.0
(736.2)

25.1
(710.8)

19.3
(546.5)

15.0
(424.8)

11.3
(320.0)

8.0
(226.5)

11.8
(334.1)

11.0
(311.5)

9.3
(263.3)

7.5
(212.4)

6.1
(172.7)

4.3
(121.8)

6.1
(172.7)

5.8
(164.2)

4.9
(138.8)

4.3
(121.8)

3.4
(96.3)

2.2
(62.3)

INLET PRESSURE

20 PSIG
(1.4 BAR)

40 PSIG
(2.8 BAR)

60 PSIG
(4.1 BAR)

80 PSIG
(5.5 BAR)

100 PSIG
(6.9 BAR)

120 PSIG
(8.4 BAR)

72 dBA

79 dBA

79 dBA

80 dBA

SOUND LEVEL

MODEL

FX 10

FX 20

FX 40

FX 75 3450
(17.526)

3300
(16.764)

3150
(16.002)

2750
(13.97)

2300
(11.684)

1550
(7.874)

4700
(23.876)

4380
(22.2504)

4000
(20.32)

3500
(17.78)

2850
(14.478)

1850
(9.398)

3600
(18.288)

3400
(17.272)

3200
(16.256)

2870
(14.5796)

2350
(11.938)

1400
(7.112)

1980
(10.0584)

1900
(9.652)

1800
(9.144)

1650
(8.382)

1430
(7.2644)

1000
(5.08)

INLET PRESSURE

20 PSIG
(1.4 BAR)

40 PSIG
(2.8 BAR)

60 PSIG
(4.1 BAR)

80 PSIG
(5.5 BAR)

100 PSIG
(6.9 BAR)

120 PSIG
(8.4 BAR)

72 dBA

79 dBA

79 dBA

80 dBA

SOUND LEVEL

MODEL

FX 10

FX 20

FX 40

FX 75 7900
(40.132)

7550
(38.354)

6850
(34.798)

5950
(30.226)

4600
(23.368)

2800
(14.224)

20200
(102.616)

18400
(93.472)

16200
(82.296)

13500
(68.58)

10000
(50.8)

6000
(30.48)

25000
(127)

23200
(117.856)

21000
(106.68)

18200
(92.456)

14500
(73.66)

9000
(45.72)

22000
(111.76)

20300
(103.124)

18500
(93.98)

16500
(83.82)

14000
(71.12)

9000
(45.72)

INLET PRESSURE

20 PSIG
(1.4 BAR)

40 PSIG
(2.8 BAR)

60 PSIG
(4.1 BAR)

80 PSIG
(5.5 BAR)

100 PSIG
(6.9 BAR)

120 PSIG
(8.4 BAR)

72 dBA

79 dBA

79 dBA

80 dBA

SOUND LEVEL
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FIXED X-STREAM® AIR AMPLIFIERNEX FLOW®



TMNEX FLOW

12"(305mm)

6"(152mm)

18"(457mm)

Ø3"(Ø76mm)
Ø4.5"(Ø114mm)

Ø7"(Ø178mm)

AIR FLOW 

Distance from 
Outlet

Diameter of Flow 
Pa ern

E-mail:-
Web:-

sales@ne w.com     sales@ne wair.com     sales@ne w.com
    www.ne w.com     www.ne wair.com     www.ne w.com
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FLOW PROFILES

MODEL FX 10

MODEL FX 20

MODEL FX 40

12"(305mm)

24"(610mm)

36"(915mm)

Ø3"(Ø76mm)
Ø6"(Ø152mm)

Ø8"(Ø205mm)

AIR FLOW  

Diameter of Flow 
Pa ern

Diameter from 
Outlet

12"(305mm)

24"(610mm)
36"(915mm)

Ø10"(254mm)

Ø6"(Ø152mm)

Ø8"(Ø205mm)

AIR FLOW  

Distance from 
Outlet

Diameter of Flow 
Pa ern
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FIXED X-STREAM® AIR AMPLIFIERNEX FLOW®



TMNEX FLOW FIXED X-STREAM™ AIR AMPLIFIERS

Nex Flow™ Air Products Corp. 10520 Yonge Street, Unit 35B-220 Richmond Hill, ON, Canada, L4C 3C7 
Tel: +1-416-410-1313 Fax: +1-416-410-180 or +1-716-626-3001
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FLOW PROFILES

SOUND LEVELS

MODEL FX 10 FX 20 FX 40 FX 75

72 dBA 79 dBA 79 dBA 80 dBA
SOUND LEVEL

MODEL FX 75

Ø16"(Ø407mm)

72”(1829mm)

AIR FLOW  

Ø9"(Ø229mm)
Ø12"(Ø305mm)

12"(305mm)

36"(915mm)Distance from 
Outlet

Diameter of Flow 
Pa ern
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FIXED X-STREAM® AIR AMPLIFIERNEX FLOW®



TMNEX FLOW

E-mail:-
Web:-

sales@ne w.com     sales@ne wair.com     sales@ne w.com
    www.ne w.com     www.ne wair.com     www.ne w.com
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Using Model FX
c was reduced by 20% 

Two Model FX
tank quickly & e ntly 

Water 

Fumes 

ter with Auto Drain

ter with Auto Drain

ter with Auto Drain

ter with Auto Drain

ter with Auto Drain plus Regulator with Gauge

ter with Auto Drain plus Regulator with Gauge

ter with Auto Drain plus Regulator with Gauge

ter with Auto Drain plus Regulator with Gauge

Stainless Steel Shim, .002" for FX10

Stainless Steel Shim, .003" for FX10

Stainless Steel Shim, .002" for FX20

Stainless Steel Shim, .003" for FX20

Stainless Steel Shim, .002" for FX40

Stainless Steel Shim, .003" for FX40

Stainless Steel Shim, .002" for FX75

Stainless Steel Shim, .003" for FX75

FX10

FX20

FX40

FX75

FX125

FX10-1

FX20-1

FX40-1

FX75-1

FX10-2

FX20-2

FX40-2

FX75-2

SH10-2

SH10-3

SH20-2

SH20-3

SH40-2

SH40-3

SH75-2

SH75-3

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
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FIXED X-STREAM® AIR AMPLIFIERNEX FLOW®



TMNEX FLOW

Nex Flow™ Air Products Corp. 10520 Yonge Street, Unit 35B-220 Richmond Hill, ON, Canada, L4C 3C7 
Tel: +1-416-410-1313 Fax: +1-416-410-180 or +1-716-626-3001
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A large volume of surrounding air is induced into the 
at point (A) by the on of a small amount of 

compressed air which enters the annular chamber at point 
(B) that is then throttled through a small ring Nozzle at high
velocity and into the inside of the over a coanda 
pr The compressed air stream clings to the coanda 
pr as it enters the inside walls of the and 
thereby cr ng a vacuum that induces the outside air 
conv ng the pressure into . The 

leaves at the exit at point (C). is further 
downstream at point (D) by entraining onal 

air from the surroundings at the exit.

Models 40000 and 40000S:  10:1

Models 40001, 40001G, 40001S:  15:1

ADJUSTABLE AIR AMPLIFIER SPECIFICATIONS:

Normally set to .002” (.05mm) gap if greater air force is required, 
the gap is adjustable.  The st two sizes of adjustable air 

s come in two versions – unmarked regular versions and 
marked to gauge the gap seting from 0 to 1.5 mm.

ADJUSTABLE AIR AMPLIFIER - HOW IT WORKS:

A

B

D

C

2.22” (57) 1.25” (32) .75” (19) 1.5” (38) 1.5” (38) 1/8” NPT

3.25” (82.6) 2.75” (69.85) 2” (50.80) 2.98” (75.7) 2.19” (55.6) 3/8” NPT

A B C D E F

5.1” (130) 5.2” (132.6) 4” (101.6) 5.5” (139.7) 3.37” (85.5) 1/2” NPT

*BSP Thr

Model Inches (MM) Inches (MM) Inches (MM) Inches (MM) Inches (MM) INLET

eads or Adaptors can be supplied depending on country location. 

2.875” (73) 1.74” (44.2) 1.25” (31.75) 1.98” (50.3) 1.91” (48.4) 1/4” NPT

ADJUSTABLE AIR AMPLIFIER

Models 40002, 40002G, 40002S:  16:1

Models 40003, 40003S:  17:1

Model 40000, 40000S : 78

Model 40001, 40001G, 40001S : 81

Model 40002, 40002G, 40002S : 82

Model 40003, 40003S : 84

ADJUSTABLE AIR AMPLIFIERSNEX FLOW®

AA
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TMNEX FLOW

E-mail:-
Web:-

sales@ne w.com     sales@ne wair.com     sales@ne w.com
    www.ne w.com     www.ne wair.com     www.ne w.com
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PERFORMANCE CHARTS 

MODEL

67.0
(1897.2)

59.5
(1684.9)

48.0
(1359.3)

36.8
(1042.1)

28.0
(792.9)

17.5
(495.6)

30.0
(849.5)

26.0
(736.2)

21.5
(608.8)

16.5
(567.2)

12.0
(339.8)

8.0
(226.5)

17.5
(495.5)

14.0
(396.4)

12.5
(354.0)

10.3
(291.7)

7.5
(212.4)

4.5
(127.4)

11.0
(311)

9.2
(260)

8.9
(252)

7.1
(201)

5.5
(156)

3.2
(91)

INLET PRESSURE

20 PSIG
(1.4 BAR)

40 PSIG
(2.8 BAR)

60 PSIG
(4.1 BAR)

80 PSIG
(5.5 BAR)

100 PSIG
(6.9 BAR)

120 PSIG
(8.4 BAR)

MODEL

7950
(40.386)

7500
(38.1)

6900
(35.052)

5900
(29.972)

4500
(22.86)

2800
(14.224)

22500
(114.3)

20500
(104.14)

17500
(88.9)

14500
(73.66)

11000
(55.88)

6500
(33.02)

27000
(137.16)

26000
(132.08)

24000
(121.92)

21000
(106.68)

17000
(86.36)

11000
(55.88)

25000
(127)

23500
(119.38)

21000
(106.68)

18000
(91.44)

16500
(83.82)

11000
(55.88)

INLET PRESSURE

20 PSIG
(1.4 BAR)

40 PSIG
(2.8 BAR)

60 PSIG
(4.1 BAR)

80 PSIG
(5.5 BAR)

100 PSIG
(6.9 BAR)

120 PSIG
(8.4 BAR)

MODEL

3420
(17.3736)

3250
(16.51)

3100
(15.748)

2780
(14.1224)

2300
(11.684)

1550
(7.874)

5200
(26.416)

4850
(24.638)

4450
(22.606)

3850
(19.558)

3200
(16.256)

2150
(10.922)

4100
(20.828)

3900
(19.812)

3650
(18.542)

3200
(16.256)

2600
(13.208)

1700
(8.636)

2600
(13.208)

2400
(12.192)

2200
(11.176)

2000
(10.16)

1600
(8.128)

1400
(7.112)

INLET PRESSURE

20 PSIG
(1.4 BAR)

40 PSIG
(2.8 BAR)

60 PSIG
(4.1 BAR)

80 PSIG
(5.5 BAR)

100 PSIG
(6.9 BAR)

120 PSIG
(8.4 BAR)

AA
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Nex Flow™ Air Products Corp. 10520 Yonge Street, Unit 35B-220 Richmond Hill, ON, Canada, L4C 3C7 
Tel: +1-416-410-1313 Fax: +1-416-410-180 or +1-716-626-3001
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36" (914mm)

24" (609mm)

12" (305mm)

Ø3" (Ø76mm)

Ø6" (Ø152mm)

Ø8" (Ø203mm)

AIR FLOW

Distance from
Outlet

Diameter of Flow

18" (455mm)

12" (305mm)

6" (152mm)

Ø2.4" (Ø61mm)

Ø4.2" (Ø107mm)

Ø6" (Ø152mm)

AIR FLOW

Distance from
Outlet

Diameter of Flow

36" (914mm)

24" (609mm)

12" (305mm)

Ø6" (Ø152mm)

Ø8" (Ø203mm)

Ø10" (Ø254mm)

AIR FLOW

Distance from
Outlet

Diameter of Flow

Ø12" (Ø305mm)

Ø16" (Ø410mm)

36" (914mm)

12" (305mm)

Ø9" (Ø229mm)

72" (1830mm)

AIR FLOW

Distance from
Outlet

Diameter of Flow

AA
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ADJUSTABLE AIR AMPLIFIERSNEX FLOW®
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TMNEX FLOW

Nex Flow™ Air Products Corp. 10520 Yonge Street, Unit 35B-220 Richmond Hill, ON, Canada, L4C 3C7 
Tel: +1-416-410-1313 Fax: +1-416-410-180 or +1-716-626-3001
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ADJUSTABLE AIR AMPLIFIERS - ALUMINUM

ADJUSTABLE AIR AMPLIFIERS - GAUGED SETTINGS

40001 1-1/4” Adjust

40002 2” Adjust

40003 4” Adjust

41001 1-1/4” Adjust er with Auto Drain

41002 2” Adjust er with Auto Drain

41003 4” Adjust er with Auto drain

42001 1-1/4” Adjust er with Auto Drain plus Regulator with Gauge

42002 2” Adjust er with Auto Drain plus Regulator with Gauge

42003 4” Adjust er with Auto Drain plus Regulator with Gauge

40001G 1-1/4” Adjust ed Set

40002G 2” Adjust ed 

41001G 1-1/4” Adjust ed lus Filter with Auto Drain

41002G 2" Adjust ed Set  plus Filter with Auto Drain

42001G ed Set  plus Filter with Auto Drain plus Regulator with Gauge

42002G ed Set  plus Filter with Auto Drain plus Regulator with Gauge

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

ADJUSTABLE AIR AMPLIFIERS - STAINLESS STEEL

40001S 1-1/4” Adjustable Stainless St

40002S 2” Adjustable Stainless St

40003S 4” Adjustable Stainless St

41001S 1-1/4” Adjustable Stainless St Filter with Auto Drain

41002S 2” Adjustable Stainless St er with Auto Drain

41003S 4” Adjustable Stainless St er with Auto Drain

42001S 1-1/4” Adjustable Stainless St  Filter with Auto Drain plus Regulator with Gauge

42002S

40001 MTS

2” Adjustable Stainless St er with Auto Drain plus Regulator with Gauge

Moun g bracket for 40001, 40001G and 40001S

Moun g bracket for 40002, 40002G and 40002S

42003S

40002MTS

4” Adjustable Aluminum St er with Auto Drain plus Regulator with Gauge

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

40000
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11
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